ABZ Series 400
ABZolute Double Offset High
Performance Butterfly Valves
Datasheet
FC-09.20  page 2  FC-DS-ABZ-Series-400-ABZolute-v02 20230403
ABZolute Double Offset High
Performance Butterfly Valves
ABZ Series 400

‡ Available with Trim Codes 100, 101, 102, 103,
126, 182, 183.
How to order
ABZolute Butterfly Valves
Example: A 12" ASME Class 150 single flange lug-design, with cast CF8M stainless steel body, cast CF8M stainless steel disc, 17-4 PH SS stem,
reinforced PTFE seat, PTFE shaft seals, NSF, and gear operators, is: 402 120 102 NSF GO.
Trim Code Seat Type Body Material Disc Material Stem Material Seat Material Stem Packing Availability Trim Code
Most Popular
100
Resilient
WCB CS
CF8M (316 SS) 17-4 PH SS RTFE PTFE CL150 2"–60";  CL300 2"–48"; CL600 3"–24"
100
102 CF8M (316 SS) 102
108
Fire-Safe
WCB CS
CF8M (316 SS) 17-4 PH SS RTFE + 316 SS GRAPHITE CL150 2"–60";  CL300 2"–48"; CL600 3"–24"
108
109 CF8M (316 SS) 109
105
Metal
WCB CS
CF8M (316 SS) / ENP 17-4 PH SS 316 SS GRAPHITE CL150 2"–60";  CL300 2"–48"; CL600 3"–24"
105
107 CF8M (316 SS) 107
Popular
182
Resilient
WCB CF8M (316 SS) 17-4 PH SS MTFE PTFE CL150 2"–60";  CL300 2"–48"; CL600 3"–24" 182
126
CF8M (316 SS) CF8M (316 SS)
316 SS RTFE
PTFE CL150 2"–60";  CL300 2"–48"; CL600 3"–24"
126
183 17-4 PH SS MTFE 183
200+ additional trim codes available.
Contact Factory with your requirements.
402 120 102 NSF GO
Series   Size Code Trim Variations / Options
About ASC Engineered Solutions